
 

WEST DELAWARE BASEBALL 2019 VARSITY SCHEDULE 
Tues.  May 21 Dubuque Wahlert  JV/V  Home  5:00 p.m.  

Wed  May 22 Waverly-Shell Rock  JV/V  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:30) 

Fri.  May 24 Williamsburg   DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

 

Tues.  May 28 Central DeWitt  DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:20) 

Wed.  May 29 Columbus Catholic  DH Away-Riverfront 5:00 p.m. (3:00) 

Thurs.  May 30 Vinton-Shellsburg  DH  Away  5:30 p.m. (3:30) 

 

Mon.  June 3  Marion   DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

Wed.  June 4  Dubuque Senior  JV/V  Home  5:00 p.m. 

Thurs.  June 6  South Tama   DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

 

Mon.  June 10 Solon    DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:45) 

Thurs.  June 13 Independence   DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (3:30) 

Fri.  June 14 Lisbon    JV/V  Away  5:30 p.m. (3:30) 

 

Mon.  June 17 Beckman Catholic  DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

Thurs.  June 20 Center Point-Urbana  DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

 

Mon.  June 24 Maquoketa   DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

Thurs.  June 27 Clear Creek Amana  DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:30) 

Sat.  June 29 Cedar Rapids   DH  Away  TBD 

 

Mon.  July 1  Mount Vernon   DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (3:00) 

Tues.  July 2  Waukon   JV/V Away-Mount Mercy 5:00 p.m. (3:00) 

Wed.  July 3  Cascade   JV/V  Home  3:00 p.m. 

Fri.  July 5  Benton Community  DH  Home  5:00 p.m. 

 

Thurs.  July 11  Decorah   JV/V  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:20)  

 

Mon.  July 15  Western Dubuque  JV/V  Away-Farley 5:00 p.m. (3:30) 

Fri.  July 19  1st Round Districts  1 Game TBD  TBD 

 

Mon.  July 22  District Finals   1 Game TBD  TBD 

Wed.  July 24  Substate Finals  1 Game TBD  TBD 

 

Tues.  July 30  1st Round State Tournament 1 Game Des Moines TBD 

Fri.  Aug. 2  State Tournament Semi-Final 1 Game Des Moines TBD 

Sat.  Aug. 3  State Tournament Final 1 Game Des Moines TBD 


